Termék
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/8B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D241030
D241127
D241223
D250122
D250219
D250430
D250625
D250821
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D241030

D241127

D241223

D250122

D250219

D250430

D250625

D250821

REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000524939
HU0000525035
HU0000525019
HU0000525043
HU0000525076
HU0000525068
HU0000525092
HU0000525100
X51887498282
X52161992198
X52558594391
X$2259191273
X$2161992511
X52680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %
55

4,66

4,72

5,34

5,19

52

5,38

5,51

5,56
5,49
5,55

5,61
5,74
5,82

58
5,87
5,92
5,96
6,07
6,15
6,13

4,7
4,7
4,7

4,7

2,4207

2,423
2,8951
3,2467
3,6137

Vételi hozam %
7

5,81

5,87

6,44

6,29

6,3

6,48

6,61

6,66
6,59
6,65

6,71
6,84
6,92

6,9
6,97
7,02
7,06
7,17
7,25
7,28

7
6,75

6,5

6,5

6,5

6,5

6,5

6,5

4,0136
4,1668
4,0392
4,4249
4,7759
5,0959

Nett6 eladdasi arfolyam %
99,8859
100,5429
96,0006
94,7446
94,6892
93,5387
107,7209
93,1293
101,3
104,1901
96,9343
85,8706
100,9
87,249
85,914
93,2123
100,7
92,1365
76,2335
73,482
108,234
71,5231
67,8448
72,3844

98,6604
98,3059
97,4305

96,0499

98,0511
105,85
86,7677
89,29
113,2262

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
99,8307
99,7598
94,8249
92,6368
93,1964
91,7415

105,5685
90,3202
99,9
100,3024
93,698
82,006
99,5
82,4799
80,4691
86,8343
99,3
86,0916
70,3883
67,2247
99,5432
63,8248
59,7732
61,8851
99,6126
99,108
98,6815
98,1568
97,6721
96,4811
95,549
94,6186
97,2569
95,5239
102,1067
79,3908
80,4081
101,9526

Brutté eladasi drfolyam %
102,2903
102,1703

96,8722
96,9461
95,3919
93,7236
116,9354
95,99
102,8133
110,7188
99,4124
86,6377
101,7902
87,66
89,0574
97,3783
101,5357
93,8132
77,2999
74,1601
115,7525
74,3838
69,2256
74,1926

98,6604
98,3059
97,4305

96,0499

98,5597
109,0057
87,2144
90,0246
113,6385

Brutté vételi arfolyam %
102,2351
101,3872

95,6965
94,8383
93,8991
91,9264
114,783
93,1809
101,4133
106,8311
96,1761
82,7731
100,3902
82,8909
83,6125
91,0003
100,1357
87,7683
71,4547
67,9028
107,0617
66,6855
61,154
63,6933
99,6126
99,108
98,6815
98,1568
97,6721
96,4811
95,549
94,6186
98,4659
96,0325
105,2624
79,8375
81,1427
102,3649

Lejarat
2024.10.24
2025.06.24
2025.11.26
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2026.10.21
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2028.03.23
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2032.11.24
2032.08.25
2032.05.27
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2035.10.24
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2024.10.30
2024.11.27
2024.12.23
2025.01.22
2025.02.19
2025.04.30
2025.06.25
2025.08.21
2025.10.22
2026.04.28
2027.02.22
2030.11.18
2032.04.28
2033.09.12

2024.10.10.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



